Print Results — Stone Challenge 5 | Zone4.ca 11/5/23, 8:43PM

Stone Challenge 5 - PJ Stone Challenge 5 Final

2023-11-05

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 1-12 Male + The Challenge (2.5 miles)
The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5,2023 1-12
Female

Name Gender STONE WEIl... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Hazel Pope Female 7 99 26:02.4 25:46.8
2 Tyler Trovei Male 8 98.5 28:13.5 27:48.1
3 Brianna Blumenberg Female 5 100 29:32.4 29:32.4
4 Afton Pope Female 5 100 31:34.7 31:34.7
5 Vada Lombardi Female 6 99.5 34:14.2 34:03.9
6 Michael Simmons Male 5 100 38:02.2 38:02.2
7 Isabella Edwards Female 6 99.5 38:23.2 38:11.7
8 Emma Albro Female 14 95.5 40:48.4 38:58.3
9 Blake Taub Male 11 97 41:13.7 39:59.5
10 Tanner Lambert Male 7 99 40:54.1 40:29.6
11 Anderson Herbert Male 6 99.5 40:54.0 40:41.7
12 Kara Trudgeon Female 7 99 43:00.8 42:35.0

12 Registered 12 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 13-17 Male

Name Gender STONE WEI... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Terrell Thompson Male 28 88.5 25:47.8 22:49.8
2 Timothy Kleh Male 30 87.5 52:30.4 45:56.6

2 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5,2023 13-17 Female

Name Gender STONE WEI... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Emma Simmons Female 10 97.5 29:25.2 28:41.1
2 Heather Day Female 10 97.5 36:00.5 35:06.5

2 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 18-35 Male

Name Gender STONE WEIl... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Tariq Thompson Male 33 86 24:46.6 21:18.5
2 William Warnock Male 7 99 23:13.9 22:59.9
3 Jack Decker Male 12 96.5 24:57.3 24:04.9
4 Mackenzie Decker Male 11 97 24:56.4 24:11.5
5 Ethan Massa Male 67 69 36:24.6 25:07.4
6 Patrick Miraglia Male 38 83.5 32:28.8 27:07.2
7 Tyler Goodyear Male 6 99.5 45:04.6 44:51.0

9 Registered 7 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 18-35 Female

Name Gender STONE WEI... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Caroline Martin Female 5 100 20:10.1 20:10.1
2 Alyssa Teribury Female 20 92.5 24:47.2 22:55.6
3 Claire Flynn Female 16 94.5 29:25.3 27:48.2
4 Samantha Trudgeon Female 19 93 43:07.4 40:06.2
5 Dani Goodyear Female 5 100 45:04.4 45:04.4

5 Registered 5 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 36-45 Male

Name Gender STONE WEIl... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Christopher Okula Male 103 51 34:50.6 17:46.2
2 Joey Wintersteiner Male 9 98 18:12.9 17:51.0
3 Erik Morse Male 58 73.5 27:43.8 20:22.9
4 Eric Blumenberg Male 30 87.5 29:32.5 25:50.9
5 Philip Johnson Male 64 70.5 38:26.4 27:06.0
6 Mike Dunlop Male 32 86.5 34:09.1 29:32.4
7 Jonathan Taub Male 36 84.5 41:16.8 34:52.8

7 Registered 7 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 36-45 Female

Name Gender STONE WEI... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Sarah Sinsabaugh Female 34 85.5 26:46.8 22:53.8
2 Jessica Lombardi Female 32 86.5 32:36.6 28:12.4
3 Amanda Pope Female 26 89.5 31:36.3 28:17.2
4 Joanna Polarek Female 9 98 29:57.2 29:21.3
5 Jessica Ferrara Female 18 93.5 32:58.5 30:49.9
6 Mary Kate Herbert Female 24 90.5 34:07.7 30:53.2
7 Darleen Colaku Female 46 79.5 38:57.9 30:58.6
8 Kristin Trovei Female 12 96.5 32:14.5 31:06.8
9 Erin Morrissey Female 26 89.5 35:06.5 31:25.3
10 Cheryl Day Female 18 93.5 36:16.7 33:55.2
11 Amanda Gonzalez Female 20 92.5 38:13.8 35:21.7
12 Jodie Gewing Female 5 100 39:59.3 39:59.3

13 Registered 12 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 45-55 Male

Name

Matthew Horrevoets
David Diaz

James Filatro
Walter Albro

AW N

6 Registered 4 Finished

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male

0 Did Not Start

STONE WElI...

7
39
32
29

0 Did Not Finish

Time Factor

99
83
86.5
88

0 Disqualified

Raw Time

19:52.5
32:50.7
32:58.3
40:48.5

Time

19:40.6
27:15.7
28:31.3
35:54.7

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 45-55 Female

Name

Leah Horrevoets
Jennifer Kleh
Lynn Barnes
Nickie McLoughlin
Christina Barnett
Lisa Richard

Joanna Negron

0o N oo b~ w N

Kristine Brennan-Goin

9 Registered 8 Finished

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

0 Did Not Start

STONE WEL...

8
40
7
22
5
25
10
38

0 Did Not Finish

Time Factor

98.5
82.5
99
91.5
100
90
97.5
83.5

0 Disqualified

Raw Time

26:24.2
33:32.4
30:15.6
38:14.2
35:52.3
44:31.8
53:02.6
1:02:51.6

https://zone4.ca/manage/race/804c2812-7aa2-11ee-b423-0a58a9feac02/print_results/8aa904b4-7bac-11ee-a169-0a58a9feac02

Time

26:00.4
27:40.2
29:57.4
34:59.2
35:52.3
40:04.6
51:43.0
52:29.2
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The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 55-99 Male

Name

Patrick Davitt
Rob Ruscher
christopher synol
Juan F Diaz

Doug Militzer

Hugo Munoz-Breto

~N oo g b~ W NN =

Catherine Boysen

8 Registered 7 Finished

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

0 Did Not Start

STONE WElI...

11
28
24
17
28
10
6

0 Did Not Finish

Time Factor

97
88.5
90.5
94

88.5
97.5
99.5

0 Disqualified

Raw Time

27:18.6
31:50.8
31:09.0
30:06.7
32:49.3
32:09.3
35:55.9

Time

26:29.4
28:11.0
28:11.4
28:18.3
29:02.8
31:21.0
35:45.2

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age
as of Nov 5, 2023 55-99 Female

Name

karen peters
Kelly Peters
karen fleming

Ann Maver

a A W N =

Sharon Delea

5 Registered 5 Finished

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

0 Did Not Start

STONE WEL...

31
8
12

0 Did Not Finish

Time Factor

100
100
87
98.5
96.5

0 Disqualified

Raw Time

29:15.4
30:28.8
36:26.0
33:41.7
34:33.7

https://zone4.ca/manage/race/804c2812-7aa2-11ee-b423-0a58a9feac02/print_results/8aa904b4-7bac-11ee-a169-0a58a9feac02

Time

29:15.4
30:28.8
31:41.8
33:11.3
33:21.1
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The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 13-17 Male

Name Gender STONE WEl... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Michael Donlon Male 19 93 33:07.9 30:48.8

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 18-35 Female

Name Gender STONE WEI... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Lauren Scott Female 14 95.5 54:14.5 51:48.1

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 36-45 Male

Name Gender STONE WEI... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 John Martin Male 64 70.4 50:25.3 35:29.8
2 Jack Higgins Male 100 52.5 1:12:52.1 38:15.3

2 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 36-45 Female

Name Gender STONE WEl... Time Factor Raw Time Time

1 Crystal Overstreet Female 40 82.5 59:43.3 49:16.2

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 45-55 Male

Name Gender STONE WEI... Time Factor Raw Time Time
1 Matt Scialla Male 40 82.5 56:11.2 46:21.2
2 Paul Swieton Male 32 86.5 1:04:41.1 55:57.2
3 Chip Estenes Male 42 81.5 2:01:05.5 1:38:41.3

4 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 55-99 Male

Name Gender STONE WEl... Time Factor Raw Time Time

1 FredGill Male 35 85 1:11:40.1 1:00:55.1

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 55-99 Female

Name

1 Julie Miller

2 Dawn Barry

2 Registered

2 Finished

Gender

Female

Female

0 Did Not Start

STONE WElI...

25
15

0 Did Not Finish

Time Factor

90
95

0 Disqualified

Raw Time

1:08:08.6

1:12:21.7

Time

1:01:19.7
1:08:44.6

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles)
Age as of Nov 5,2023 18-35 Male

Name

Jordan Snyder
Roger Quick
Thomas Quinn

Daniel Yearick

a b W N =

Andrew Trout

6 Registered

5 Finished

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

0 Did Not Start

STONE WEL...

88
26
14
19
22

0 Did Not Finish

Time Factor

58.2
89.5
95.5
93

91.5

0 Disqualified

Raw Time

47:41.5
41:33.2
52:34.5
1:03:02.6
1:12:33.8

https://zone4.ca/manage/race/804c2812-7aa2-11ee-b423-0a58a9feac02/print_results/8aa904b4-7bac-11ee-a169-0a58a9feac02

Time

27:45.4
37:11.4
50:12.6
58:37.8
1:06:23.7
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