12 Registered

12 Finished

Stone Challenge 5 – PJ Stone Challenge 5 Final

2023-11-05

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 1–12 Male + The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 1–12 Female

	Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Hazel Pope	Female	7	99	26:02.4	25:46.8
2	Tyler Trovei	Male	8	98.5	28:13.5	27:48.1
3	Brianna Blumenberg	Female	5	100	29:32.4	29:32.4
4	Afton Pope	Female	5	100	31:34.7	31:34.7
5	Vada Lombardi	Female	6	99.5	34:14.2	34:03.9
6	Michael Simmons	Male	5	100	38:02.2	38:02.2
7	Isabella Edwards	Female	6	99.5	38:23.2	38:11.7
8	Emma Albro	Female	14	95.5	40:48.4	38:58.3
9	Blake Taub	Male	11	97	41:13.7	39:59.5
LO	Tanner Lambert	Male	7	99	40:54.1	40:29.6
11	Anderson Herbert	Male	6	99.5	40:54.0	40:41.7
12	Kara Trudgeon	Female	7	99	43:00.8	42:35.0

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

0 Did Not Start

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 13–17 Male

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Terrell Thomp	oson	Male	28	88.5	25:47.8	22:49.8
2	Timothy Kleh		Male	30	87.5	52:30.4	45:56.6
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified		

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 13–17 Female

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Emma Simmo	ons	Female	10	97.5	29:25.2	28:41.1
2	Heather Day		Female	10	97.5	36:00.5	35:06.5
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified		

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 18–35 Male

	Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Tariq Thompson	Male	33	86	24:46.6	21:18.5
2	William Warnock	Male	7	99	23:13.9	22:59.9
3	Jack Decker	Male	12	96.5	24:57.3	24:04.9
4	Mackenzie Decker	Male	11	97	24:56.4	24:11.5
5	Ethan Massa	Male	67	69	36:24.6	25:07.4
6	Patrick Miraglia	Male	38	83.5	32:28.8	27:07.2
7	Tyler Goodyear	Male	6	99.5	45:04.6	44:51.0

9	Registered	
---	------------	--

7 Finished

0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 18–35 Female

Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
Female	5	100	20:10.1	20:10.1
Female	20	92.5	24:47.2	22:55.6
Female	16	94.5	29:25.3	27:48.2
Female	19	93	43:07.4	40:06.2
Female	5	100	45:04.4	45:04.4
	Female Female Female	Female5Female20Female16Female19	Female5100Female2092.5Female1694.5Female1993	Female510020:10.1Female2092.524:47.2Female1694.529:25.3Female199343:07.4

5 Registered **5** Fir

5 Finished 0

0 Did Not Start C

0 Did Not Finish **0** Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 36–45 Male

Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1 Christopher Okula	Male	103	51	34:50.6	17:46.2
2 Joey Wintersteiner	Male	9	98	18:12.9	17:51.0
3 Erik Morse	Male	58	73.5	27:43.8	20:22.9
4 Eric Blumenberg	Male	30	87.5	29:32.5	25:50.9
5 Philip Johnson	Male	64	70.5	38:26.4	27:06.0
6 Mike Dunlop	Male	32	86.5	34:09.1	29:32.4
7 Jonathan Taub	Male	36	84.5	41:16.8	34:52.8

7 Registered	
--------------	--

7 Finished

0 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish **0** Dise

0 Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 36–45 Female

	Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Sarah Sinsabaugh	Female	34	85.5	26:46.8	22:53.8
2	Jessica Lombardi	Female	32	86.5	32:36.6	28:12.4
3	Amanda Pope	Female	26	89.5	31:36.3	28:17.2
4	Joanna Polarek	Female	9	98	29:57.2	29:21.3
5	Jessica Ferrara	Female	18	93.5	32:58.5	30:49.9
6	Mary Kate Herbert	Female	24	90.5	34:07.7	30:53.2
7	Darleen Colaku	Female	46	79.5	38:57.9	30:58.6
8	Kristin Trovei	Female	12	96.5	32:14.5	31:06.8
9	Erin Morrissey	Female	26	89.5	35:06.5	31:25.3
10	Cheryl Day	Female	18	93.5	36:16.7	33:55.2
11	Amanda Gonzalez	Female	20	92.5	38:13.8	35:21.7
12	Jodie Gewing	Female	5	100	39:59.3	39:59.3
	13 Registered 12 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Fir	nish 0 Disqualified		

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 45–55 Male

	Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Matthew Horrevoets	Male	7	99	19:52.5	19:40.6
2	David Diaz	Male	39	83	32:50.7	27:15.7
3	James Filatro	Male	32	86.5	32:58.3	28:31.3
4	Walter Albro	Male	29	88	40:48.5	35:54.7

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 45–55 Female

I	Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Leah Horrevoets	Female	8	98.5	26:24.2	26:00.4
2.	Jennifer Kleh	Female	40	82.5	33:32.4	27:40.2
3	Lynn Barnes	Female	7	99	30:15.6	29:57.4
4	Nickie McLoughlin	Female	22	91.5	38:14.2	34:59.2
5	Christina Barnett	Female	5	100	35:52.3	35:52.3
6	Lisa Richard	Female	25	90	44:31.8	40:04.6
7.	Joanna Negron	Female	10	97.5	53:02.6	51:43.0
8	Kristine Brennan-Goin	Female	38	83.5	1:02:51.6	52:29.2

9 Registered 8 I

8 Finished 0 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

nish **0** Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 55–99 Male

	Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Patrick Davitt	Male	11	97	27:18.6	26:29.4
2	Rob Ruscher	Male	28	88.5	31:50.8	28:11.0
3	christopher synol	Male	24	90.5	31:09.0	28:11.4
4	Juan F Diaz	Male	17	94	30:06.7	28:18.3
5	Doug Militzer	Male	28	88.5	32:49.3	29:02.8
6	Hugo Munoz-Breto	Male	10	97.5	32:09.3	31:21.0
7	Catherine Boysen	Male	6	99.5	35:55.9	35:45.2
1	Catherine boysen	ויומוכ	0	JJ.J	33.33.9	33.43

8 Registered

7 Finished

0 Did Not Start **0** Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

The Challenge (2.5 miles) The Challenge (2.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 55–99 Female

	Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	karen peters	Female	5	100	29:15.4	29:15.4
2	Kelly Peters	Female	5	100	30:28.8	30:28.8
3	karen fleming	Female	31	87	36:26.0	31:41.8
4	Ann Maver	Female	8	98.5	33:41.7	33:11.3
5	Sharon Delea	Female	12	96.5	34:33.7	33:21.1

5 Registered 5 F

5 Finished 0

ed 0 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish **0** Disqualified

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 13–17 Male

 Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time	
 1	Michael Donlo	n	Male	19	93	33:07.9	30:48.8
	1 Registered	1 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified		

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 18–35 Female

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
 1	Lauren Scott		Female	14	95.5	54:14.5	51:48.1
	1 Registered	1 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finisl	n 0 Disqualified		

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 36–45 Male

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	John Martin		Male	64	70.4	50:25.3	35:29.8
2	Jack Higgins		Male	100	52.5	1:12:52.1	38:15.3
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified		

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 36–45 Female

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Crystal Overst	reet	Female	40	82.5	59:43.3	49:16.2
	1 Registered	1 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified		

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 45–55 Male

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Matt Scialla		Male	40	82.5	56:11.2	46:21.2
2	Paul Swieton		Male	32	86.5	1:04:41.1	55:57.2
3	Chip Estenes		Male	42	81.5	2:01:05.5	1:38:41.3
	4 Registered	3 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified		

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 55–99 Male

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time Time	
1	Fred Gill		Male	35	85	1:11:40.1 1:00:55.1	
	1 Registered	1 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified		

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 55-99 Female

	Name		Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1	Julie Miller		Female	25	90	1:08:08.6	1:01:19.7
2	Dawn Barry		Female	15	95	1:12:21.7	1:08:44.6
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finisl	n 0 Disqualified		

The Provocation (4.5 miles) The Provocation (4.5 miles) Age as of Nov 5, 2023 18-35 Male

Name	Gender	STONE WEI	Time Factor	Raw Time	Time
1 Jordan Snyder	Male	88	58.2	47:41.5	27:45.4
2 Roger Quick	Male	26	89.5	41:33.2	37:11.4
3 Thomas Quinn	Male	14	95.5	52:34.5	50:12.6
4 Daniel Yearick	Male	19	93	1:03:02.6	58:37.8
5 Andrew Trout	Male	22	91.5	1:12:33.8	1:06:23.7

6 Registered 5 Finished

0 Did Not Start **0** Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified